N’
o

',erIHHIq i

S

AUDI
026109243

>

AUDI / VW

TECHNOLOGY & OUALITY
1.J.S5. GROUP

ORIGINAL PARTS

93-1675

PRODUCT

QUALITY

AUDI 80 B4 Avant (8C5) 2.0
AUDI 80 B4 Avant (8C5) 2.0 E
AUDI 80 B4 Sedan (8C2) 2.0
AUDI 80 B4 Sedan (8C2) 2.0 E
AUDI 80 B4 Sedan (8C2) 2.0 E quattro
AUDI A4 B5 (8D2) 1.6

AUDI A4 B5 Avant (8D5) 1.6
AUDI A6 C4 (4A2) 2.0

AUDI A6 C4 (4A2) 2.0

AUDI A6 C4 (4A2) 2.0

AUDI A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 2.0
AUDI A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 2.0
AUDI A6 C4 Avant (4A5) 2.0
AUDI CABRIOLET B3 (8G7) 2.0 E
AUDI COUPE B3 (89, 8B3) 2.0
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AUDI
07.1992 - 01.1996
07.1992 - 01.1996
09.1991 - 12.1994
09.1991 - 12.1994
09.1991 - 12.1994
11.1994 - 10.2000
11.1994 - 09.2001
06.1994 - 10.1997
06.1994 - 07.1995
06.1994 - 10.1997
06.1994 - 12.1997
06.1994 - 07.1995
06.1994 - 12.1997
01.1993 - 07.1998
05.1989 - 12.1996
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66
85
66
85
85
74
74
74
79
85
74
79
85
85
85

90

115
90

115
115
100
100
100
107
115
100
107
115
115
115

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1595
1595
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

Station Wagon
Station Wagon
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
Station Wagon
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
Station Wagon
Station Wagon
Station Wagon
Descapotable
Coupé
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VW GOLF Il (1H1) 2.0
VW GOLF IV Cabriolet (1E7) 2.0
VW PASSAT B5 (3B2) 1.6
VW PASSAT B5 Variant (3B5) 1.6

ORIGINAL PARTS

11.1991 - 08.1997 85
06.1998 - 06.2002 85
10.1996 - 11.2000 74
06.1997 - 11.2000 74

115
115
101
101

1984
1984
1595
1595

QUALITY

PRODUCT

Hatchback
Descapotable
Sedan
Station Wagon

AUDI - AAE
AUDI - ABK
AUDI - ABT
AUDI - ADP
AUDI - ADW
VW - ABA
VW - ADP
VW - ATU
VW - AWF
VW - AWG

233

236
4198

243
22617
16253
15490
15488
15489
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74 kW /100 CV
85 kW /115 CV
66 kW /90 CV

74 kW /100 CV
79 kw /107 cV
81kw /110 cCV
74 kW /101 cV
85 kW /116 CV
85 kw /115 CV
85 kW /116 CV

1984 cc
1984 cc
1984 cc
1595 cc
1984 cc
1984 cc
1595 cc
1984 cc
1984 cc
1984 cc
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